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Bus N199 Trafalgar Square - London Bridge - Surrey Quays 
- Greenwich - St Mary Cray Station
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Direction
Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross — St Mary Cray Station

113 stops

Open route schedule

Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross

Southampton Street / Covent Garden

Aldwych

The Royal Courts of Justice

Fetter Lane

Ludgate Circus

Ludgate Hill / Old Bailey

St Paul's Cathedral

Mansion House

Cannon Street

Monument

London Bridge Borough High St

London Bridge Station

Hays Galleria

Abbots Lane

Unicorn Theatre

Tower Bridge Road

Boss Street

Dockhead

Jamaica Road / Abbey Street

Bermondsey Station

Route schedule
Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross — St Mary Cray Station

Monday 00:25-04:25

Tuesday 00:25-04:25

Wednesday 00:25-04:25

Thursday 00:25-04:25

Friday 00:25-04:25

Saturday 00:25-04:25

Sunday 00:25-04:25

Route info

Direction: Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross

Stops: 113

Trip Duration: 5 hour 20 min
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Drummond Road

Southwark Park

Neptune St / St Olaves Estate

Surrey Quays Road

Canada Water Bus Station

Hothfield Place

Surrey Quays Shopping Centre

Surrey Quays Station

Lower Road / Surrey Quays Stn

Yeoman Street

Dunnage Crescent

Grove Street / Plough Way

Windlass Place

Riverside Youth Club

Deptford Park School

Deptford Fire Station

Abinger Grove

Sayes Court

Deptford High Street

Macmillan Students Village

Creekside

Creek Road / Norman Road

Cutty Sark for Maritime Greenwich

Greenwich Town Centre / Nelson Road

Greenwich High Road / Royal Hill

Greenwich Station

Ashburnham Grove

Greenwich South Street / Blackheath Road



Sparta Street

Morden Hill

Blackheath Rise

Lewisham Station

Lewisham Centre

Morley Road

Lewisham Fire Station

Lewisham Park

Lewisham Hospital

Mount Pleasant Road / Lewisham

Rosenthal Road

The Catford Centre

Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall

Inchmery Road

Newquay Road

Catford Bus Garage

Bellingham Road

Catford Police Station

The Tigers Head

Green Man Community Hub

Old Bromley Road

Bromley Road / Downham Way

Ashgrove Road

Bromley Hill Cemetery

Bromley Court Hotel

Park Avenue Bromley

Warner Road (BR1)

Farwig Lane

Bromley Magistrates Court



High Street / Market Square

Bromley Town Hall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley High Street / The Mall

Bromley South Station

Cromwell Avenue (BR2)

Wendover Road / Bromley

Homesdale Road

Southlands Road

Bromley Common / The Crown

Crown Lane Spur

Southborough Library

The Fairway (BR2)

Southborough Ln /Blackbrook Ln

Oxhawth Crescent / West Arm

Southborough Lane / Baptist Church

Crescent Drive

Queensway / Petts Wood Station

Jersey Drive

Crofton School

Place Farm Avenue

St Thomas Drive

Crofton Road / Crofton Lane

Pound Court Drive

Orpington Station

Tubbenden Lane

High Street /Orpington War Memorial

Walnuts Centre



High Street / Broomhill Road

Goodmead Road

Carlton Parade

Kent Road

Nugent Retail Park

St Mary Cray/Station Approach

St Mary Cray Station



Direction
St Mary Cray Station — Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross

109 stops

Open route schedule

St Mary Cray Station

Murray Road

Nugent Retail Park

Stanley Way

Kent Road

High Street / Carlton Parade

High Street / Church Hill

Walnuts Centre

High Street /Orpington War Memorial

Tubbenden Lane

Orpington Station

Pound Court Drive

Crofton Lane / Crofton Road

St Thomas Drive

Place Farm Avenue

Crofton School

Jersey Drive

Queensway / Petts Wood Station

Petts Wood Library

Crescent Drive

Oxhawth Crescent / East Arm

Oxhawth Crescent / West Arm

Southborough Ln /Blackbrook Ln

The Fairway (BR2)

Southborough Library

Route schedule
St Mary Cray Station — Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross

Monday 00:05-03:35

Tuesday 00:05-03:35

Wednesday 00:05-03:35

Thursday 00:05-03:35

Friday 00:05-03:35

Saturday 00:02-05:05

Sunday 00:05-03:35

Route info

Direction: St Mary Cray Station

Stops: 109

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min
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Newton Terrace

Bromley Common / The Crown

Southlands Road

Homesdale Road

Wendover Road / Bromley

Cromwell Avenue (BR2)

Bromley South Station

Elmfield Road / The Mall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley Town Hall

High Street / Market Square

Bromley Magistrates Court

Farwig Lane

Warner Road (BR1)

Park Avenue Bromley

Bromley Court Hotel

Bromley Hill Cemetery

Ashgrove Road

Bromley Road / Downham Way

Old Bromley Road

Green Man Community Hub

The Tigers Head

Catford Police Station

Bellingham Road

Newquay Road

Inchmery Road

Bargery Road

Bromley Road / Lewisham Town Hall



The Catford Centre

Rosenthal Road

Mount Pleasant Road / Lewisham

Lewisham Hospital

Lewisham Park

Lewisham Fire Station

Molesworth Street / Riverdale House

Lewisham Station

Blackheath Rise

Morden Hill

Sparta Street

Greenwich South Street / Blackheath Road

Ashburnham Grove

Greenwich Station

Greenwich High Road / Roan Street

Greenwich Church Street

Creek Road / Norman Road

Creekside

Macmillan Students Village

Deptford High Street

Abinger Grove

Deptford Fire Station

Deptford Park School

Riverside Youth Club

Windlass Place

Grove Street / Plough Way

Dunnage Crescent

Yeoman Street

Surrey Quays Station



Hothfield Place

Canada Water Bus Station

Neptune St / St Olaves Estate

Southwark Park

Drummond Road

Bermondsey Station

St James's Road

Jamaica Road / Abbey Street

Dockhead

Tanner Street

Boss Street

Unicorn Theatre

London Bridge Station

London Bridge Borough High St

Monument

Cannon Street

St Pauls Churchyard

St Paul's Cathedral

City Thameslink Stn / Ludgate Circus

Fetter Lane

Chancery Lane (EC4)

The Royal Courts of Justice

Aldwych / Australia House

Aldwych / Drury Lane

Savoy Street

Bedford Street

Trafalgar Square/Charing Cross



N199 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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